Data on criminal offenses in Lithuania

Municipalities

Republic of
Lithuania

Type of criminal offence Registered / Investigated

All criminal offences

Crimes

Registered

Investigated

Investigated criminal offences of registered criminal offences
in reporting cycle

Nusikalstamos veikos, kurios neiskaiciuotos i uzregistruotas
nusikalstamas veikas

Criminal offences for which prie-trial investigation is
performed

Registered

Registered criminal offences for which the pre-trial
investigation is not completed

Investigated

Investigated criminal offences of registered criminal offences
in reporting cycle

Matavimo vienetas EN

Number (quantity)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage
Number 100.000 residents

During the report month

During the report month, increase-
decrease

During the report month, increase-
decrease, percentage

Number (quantity)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage
During the report month

Number (quantity)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage
During the report month

Number (quantity)

Number (quantity)

Number (quantity)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage
Number 100.000 residents

During the report month

During the report month, increase-
decrease

During the report month, increase-
decrease, percentage

Number (quantity)

Number (quantity)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage
During the report month

Number (quantity)

2024
January -
April

16436
910
5.9

573.1

4497

324

7.8

8586
-402
-4.5
2188

3291
-280
-7.8
264

3574

26684

13029
-717
-5.2

454.3
3644

-101
-2.7

23302

6529
-1197
-15.5
1691
2472

2025
January -
April

15482
-954
-5.8

539.9

4423

-74

-1.6

9175
589
6.9

2297

3225
-66
-2.0
305

3686

24636

13046
17
0.1

454.9

3833

189
5.2

22070

7309
780
11.9

1822

2597
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Serious and very
serious crimes

Nusikalstamos veikos, kurios neiskaiciuotos i uzregistruotas
nusikalstamas veikas

Criminal offences for which prie-trial investigation is
performed

Registered

Registered criminal offences for which the pre-trial
investigation is not completed

Investigated

Investigated criminal offences of registered criminal offences
in reporting cycle

Nusikalstamos veikos, kurios neiskaiciuotos i uzregistruotas
nusikalstamas veikas

Increase(+)-Decrease(-)
Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage
During the report month

Number (quantity)

Number (quantity)

Number (quantity)
Number (quantity)

Number (quantity)
Number (quantity)

Number (quantity)

-1197
-15.5
217

3245

23302
798
3955
374
48

126

780
11.9
261

3419

22070
820
3989
434
64

142
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