## Data on criminal offenses in Lithuania

Municipalities	Type of criminal offence	Registered / Investigated	Matavimo vienetas EN	2024 January - April	2025 January - April
Republic of Lithuania	All criminal offences	Registered	Number (quantity)	16436	15482
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-)	910	-954
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage	5.9	-5.8
			Number 100.000 residents	573.1	539.9
			During the report month	4497	4423
			During the report month, increase- decrease	324	-74
			During the report month, increase- decrease, percentage	7.8	-1.6
		Investigated	Number (quantity)	8586	9175
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-)	-402	589
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage	-4.5	6.9
			During the report month	2188	2297
		Investigated criminal offences of registered criminal offences in reporting cycle	Number (quantity)	3291	3225
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-)	-280	-66
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage	-7.8	-2.0
			During the report month	264	305
		Nusikalstamos veikos, kurios neįskaičiuotos į užregistruotas nusikalstamas veikas	Number (quantity)	3574	3686
		Criminal offences for which prie-trial investigation is performed	Number (quantity)	26684	24636
		Registered	Number (quantity)	13029	13046
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-)	-717	17
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage	-5.2	0.1
			Number 100.000 residents	454.3	454.9
			During the report month	3644	3833
			During the report month, increase- decrease	-101	189
			During the report month, increase- decrease, percentage	-2.7	5.2
		Registered criminal offences for which the pre-trial investigation is not completed	Number (quantity)	23302	22070
		Investigated	Number (quantity)	6529	7309
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-)	-1197	780
			Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage	-15.5	11.9
			During the report month	1691	1822
		Investigated criminal offences of registered criminal offences in reporting cycle	Number (quantity)	2472	2597

		Increase(+)-Decrease(-)	-1197	780
		Increase(+)-Decrease(-), percentage	-15.5	11.9
		During the report month	217	261
	Nusikalstamos veikos, kurios neįskaičiuotos į užregistruotas nusikalstamas veikas	Number (quantity)	3245	3419
	Criminal offences for which prie-trial investigation is performed	Number (quantity)	23302	22070
Serious and ve	y Registered	Number (quantity)	798	820
serious crimes	Registered criminal offences for which the pre-trial investigation is not completed	Number (quantity)	3955	3989
	Investigated	Number (quantity)	374	434
	Investigated criminal offences of registered criminal offences in reporting cycle	Number (quantity)	48	64
	Nusikalstamos veikos, kurios neįskaičiuotos į užregistruotas nusikalstamas veikas	Number (quantity)	126	142